:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10391852

Nov 13, 2024 19:34 (UTC)

In epoch 324,745 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 212451 - 0.019411085 ETH®
61.50 USD

2 212452 - 0.019374304 ETH®
61.38 USD

3 212453 - 0.019421957 ETH&
61.53 USD

4 212458 - 0.019471244 ETH®
61.69 USD

S 212459 - 0.019427316 ETH®
61.55 USD

6 212460 - 0.019375294 ETH&®
61.38 USD

7 212461 - 0.019445534 ETH®
61.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10391852
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/324745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212451
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212452
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212453
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212458
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212459
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212460
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212461

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

212462

212463

212464

212525

Validator Id

1281124

Amount

0.019424136
61.54 USD

0.019476176
61.70 USD

0.019415548
61.51 USD

0.019425465
61.54 USD

0.019489931
61.75 USD

0.019456960
61.64 USD

0.019427102
61.55 USD

0.019457791
61.64 USD

0.019404526
61.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.046408423

147.083 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212462
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212463
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212464
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212525
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212526
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212527
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212528
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/212531
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1281124

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



